

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13044 of 2021

=====

LATE RABARI GANESHBHAI JORABHAI SINCE DECD. THROUGH HIS
LEGAL HEIRS

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 5 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR TEJAS P SATTA(3149) for the Petitioner(s) No.

1,1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4,1.5,1.6,1.6.1,1.6.2

GOVERNMENT PLEADER(1) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,4,5

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the Respondent(s) No. 3,6

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE DR. JUSTICE A. P. THAKER

Date : 01/12/2021

ORAL ORDER

Mr. Kanara, learned AGP seeks time. Stand over to
21.12.2021.

Interim relief to continue till then.

SAJ GEORGE

(DR. A. P. THAKER, J)